INSURANCE DEDUCTION EXPLANATION

DED. NO.# DESCRIPTION INSURANCE TYPE
#6 Health Care Spending Account FLEX Card

#7 Dependent Care Spending Account CHIP

#11 Retirement Contribution

#12 PEEHIP Cafeteria Plan-Medical
#15 American Fidelity Accident

#17 Life of Alabama — Cafeteria Heart

#18 Life of Alabama — Cafeteria Cancer

#19 Life of Alabama Heart

#20 AIG Salary Allotment

#21 American Fidelity — Cafeteria Cancer

#22 Life o Alabama — Cafeteria Cancer

#23 American Family Life Assurance — AFLAC ICARE

#25 American Fidelity Disability

#26 American Fidelity FOB

#27 American Fidelity Life

#28 American Fidelity Cancer

#29 National Education Association DUES

#30 Alabama Education Association DUES

#32 Winston County Education Association DUES

#33 Winston Co. Education Assoc. — Support  DUES

#34 Alabama Education Assoc. — Support DUES

#36 National Education Assoc. — Support DUES

#37 American Fidelity Long Term Care

#38 Council for Leaders in Alabama Schools ~ CLAS — DUES

#39 American Fidelity Annuity — After Tax 403/457/451

#40 First Educators Credit Union

#41 Listerhill Credit Union

#42 Un-reimbursed Medical Un-reimbursed Medical
#51 American Fidelity Annuity — TSA

#52 RSA-1 TRS - Savings Account
#71 AL Assoc. of Career/Technical Ed-AACTE DUES

#300 AEA - UNUM Disability

#301 AEA — UNUM Accidental Death &Dis.
#302 AEA - UNUM Life

#308 AEA -0Z Ozark Life

#309 AEA — Monumental Life Life

#313 AEA — UNUM Critical Care

#314 AEA — American United Life- AUL Disability

#315 AEA - « “ Life

#316 AEA - CHUBB Accidental Death & Dis
#317 AEA — Liberty Mutual Home/Auto

#318 AEA — American Heritage Cancer



#319
#320
#321
#322
#324
#327
#328
#329
#330
#331
#332
#333
#334
#337
#344
#360
#361
HTT7

AEA — National Security
AEA — Protective Life

AEA — Mutual of Omaha
AEA — Security Benefits
AEA — Security Benefits
AEA — State Life

AEA - CHUBB C

AEA American United Life
AEA — National Security
AEA — Protective Life

AEA — Protective Life

AEA - Fidelity Life

AEA — National Security — C
AEA - KANAWHA

AEA — National Security
AEA — American Heritage
VSP — Vision Service Plan
American Family Assurance

Critical Illiness
Life

Long Term Care
403B

457

Long Term Care
Cancer

Cancer

Critical Care
Whole Life
Critical Care
Life/Long Term Care
Cancer

15 Year Term Life
Cancer

Cancer

Vision

Cancer



