

INSURANCE DEDUCTION EXPLANATION

DED. NO.#	DESCRIPTION	INSURANCE TYPE
#6	Health Care Spending Account	FLEX Card
#7	Dependent Care Spending Account	CHIP
#11	Retirement	Contribution
#12	PEEHIP	Cafeteria Plan-Medical
#15	American Fidelity	Accident
#17	Life of Alabama – Cafeteria	Heart
#18	Life of Alabama – Cafeteria	Cancer
#19	Life of Alabama	Heart
#20	AIG	Salary Allotment
#21	American Fidelity – Cafeteria	Cancer
#22	Life o Alabama – Cafeteria	Cancer
#23	American Family Life Assurance – AFLAC	ICARE
#25	American Fidelity	Disability
#26	American Fidelity	FOB
#27	American Fidelity	Life
#28	American Fidelity	Cancer
#29	National Education Association	DUES
#30	Alabama Education Association	DUES
#32	Winston County Education Association	DUES
#33	Winston Co. Education Assoc. – Support	DUES
#34	Alabama Education Assoc. – Support	DUES
#36	National Education Assoc. – Support	DUES
#37	American Fidelity	Long Term Care
#38	Council for Leaders in Alabama Schools	CLAS – DUES
#39	American Fidelity Annuity – After Tax	403/457/451
#40	First Educators	Credit Union
#41	Listerhill	Credit Union
#42	Un-reimbursed Medical	Un-reimbursed Medical
#51	American Fidelity	Annuity – TSA
#52	RSA – 1	TRS – Savings Account
#71	AL Assoc. of Career/Technical Ed-AACTE	DUES
#300	AEA – UNUM	Disability
#301	AEA – UNUM	Accidental Death &Dis.
#302	AEA – UNUM	Life
#308	AEA – OZ	Ozark Life
#309	AEA – Monumental Life	Life
#313	AEA – UNUM	Critical Care
#314	AEA – American United Life- AUL	Disability
#315	AEA - “ “ “	Life
#316	AEA – CHUBB	Accidental Death & Dis
#317	AEA – Liberty Mutual	Home/Auto
#318	AEA – American Heritage	Cancer

#319	AEA – National Security	Critical Illness
#320	AEA – Protective Life	Life
#321	AEA – Mutual of Omaha	Long Term Care
#322	AEA – Security Benefits	403B
#324	AEA – Security Benefits	457
#327	AEA – State Life	Long Term Care
#328	AEA – CHUBB C	Cancer
#329	AEA – American United Life	Cancer
#330	AEA – National Security	Critical Care
#331	AEA – Protective Life	Whole Life
#332	AEA – Protective Life	Critical Care
#333	AEA – Fidelity Life	Life/Long Term Care
#334	AEA – National Security – C	Cancer
#337	AEA – KANAWHA	15 Year Term Life
#344	AEA – National Security	Cancer
#360	AEA – American Heritage	Cancer
#361	VSP – Vision Service Plan	Vision
#777	American Family Assurance	Cancer